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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Prestige 2 109.550 26.900 27.100 28.225 27.325
24 1 1

2060 Kendall Oddo 9.200 9.475
2051 Ava Skowronski 9.050 9.075
2054 Jazminn Bremer 8.650 9.000 9.100
2053 Olivia Meyers 9.025 9.1509.325
2055 Karis Wilson 9.0759.425

2 Aerial Express 2 108.475 27.175 26.600 27.700 27.000
41 2 5

2086 Brynn Reece 9.150 8.750 9.2009.075
2034 Maison McKay 9.025 8.800
2069 Audrey Bloom 9.000 9.050 9.0009.175
2035 Morgan Macleod 8.800 9.450

3 Chalk Box 2 107.950 27.075 26.250 27.775 26.850
53 3 4

2075 Abby Cotton 9.150 9.275
2077 Nikki Griffith 9.000 8.725
2073 Alana Bonanno 8.925 8.900
2076 Selena Garcia 8.900
2087 Elizabeth Raymond 8.625
2082 Riley Lopez 8.8509.275
2085 DeLaney Zeman 9.1009.225

4 Bee's 2 107.500 26.850 25.400 28.075 27.175
35 4 2

2045 Danielle Walsh 9.100 9.600
2044 Hannah Gettemy 9.000 8.200 9.050
2046 Abbie Harold 8.750 8.800 9.1259.175
2043 Isabella Khoury 8.400 9.0009.300

5 TGS 2 107.000 27.125 24.650 27.875 27.350
12 7 3

2067 Natalie Hamilton 9.075
2065 Anna Ramsier 9.050 8.375 9.2509.450
2090 Ireland Kirkpatrick 9.000
2068 Tana Reed 8.750 8.8509.225
2064 Annabelle Goodwin 7.525 9.2509.200
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6 American Elite 2 104.675 26.300 25.150 26.725 26.500
76 6 7

2021 Madison O'Connor 8.800 8.850
2019 Annalia Dye 8.750 8.250 9.0508.825
2020 Jayla Jones 8.750 8.325 8.6009.175
2071 Samantha  Cowger 8.575
2022 Lydia Pezzaniti 8.725

7 OGI 2 103.700 25.750 25.350 26.150 26.450
89 5 8

2014 Claire Hrina 8.750 8.575 8.8008.550
2016 Payton Henderson 8.650 8.275 9.0008.950
2017 Marissa Klein 8.350
2015 Eva Bryan 8.500 8.6508.650

8 ATB 2 102.300 25.900 22.475 27.200 26.725
68 9 6

2028 Katrina Ruiz 8.850 7.400 9.0759.325
2025 Laura Johnson 8.650 8.7008.925
2027 Sara Nwakanma 8.400 7.600 8.950
2024 Ava Culpepper 7.475 8.950

9 BAC Flipstars 2 99.750 26.075 22.550 25.675 25.450
97 8 9

2033 Giavanna Dozanti 8.750 7.750 8.4008.450
2070 Courtney Church 8.725
2030 Grace Nichelson 8.600 6.500
2031 Riley Breudigan 8.300 8.6508.650
2032 Jenna Orient 8.4008.575

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Championship Competitions, LLC


